A
20 Watt NT Dual Series DC/DC Converters
2401 Stanwell Drive  •  Concord, California 94520  •  Ph: 925/687-4411 or 800/542-3355  •  Fax: 925/687-3333  •  www.calex.com  •  Email: sales@calex.com
1 eco: 010403-2
Features
! Fully Self Contained, No External Parts
Required for Operation
! Low and Specified Input/Output Capacitance

low input/output capacitance and provides efficiencies to
85%.
Complete overload protection with independent pulse-by-
pulse current limiting and an overtemperature shutdown
circuit ensure zero-failure rate operation. Their copper cases
are five-sided, shielded and water washable.
20 Watt NT Dual Series Block Diagram
trahCnoitceleS
ledoM
egnaRtupnI
CDV tuptuO
CDV
tuptuO
Am
niM xaM
TN0071.5D21 9 81 5± 0071
TN058.21D21 9 81 21± 058
TN007.51D21 9 81 51± 007
TN0071.5D42 81 63 5± 0071
TN058.21D42 81 63 21± 058
TN007.51D42 81 63 51± 007
TN0071.5D84 63 *27 5± 0071
TN058.21D84 63 *27 21± 058
TN007.51D84 63 *27 51± 007
* UL Recognition only applies up to 60 VDC
A
20 Watt NT Dual Series DC/DC Converters
2401 Stanwell Drive  •  Concord, California 94520  •  Ph: 925/687-4411 or 800/542-3355  •  Fax: 925/687-3333  •  www.calex.com  •  Email: sales@calex.com